54
MS 650
MULTITURN-ENCODER SSI Small and Compact
Multi-Turn
SSI (Synchronous Serial Interface)
Programmable Encoder Parameters
Standard Interchangeable Mounting Flanges
Encoder Capacity max. 25 Bit

98% (non condensing)
IP 65 (DIN 40 050)
ORDERING CODE
ENVIRONMENTAL DATA
MS  650 -
a Group Function
MS = Multi-Turn Absolute Solid Shaft
b Basic Series Number
650
c   Shaft Size
AB = 10 mm
a           b       c         d         e          f         g         h             Increm./Rev. (Bits) x Number of Rev. (Bits)
-
d   Mechanical Options
0 = None
e Connector Type
0 = Cable
7 = 12 Pin
f Connector Location
A=Axial
g Output Formats
E = Binary Code(Parallel)
G = BCD Code(Parallel)
H = 4 to 20 mA (Analog)
I = 0 to 10 Volts (Analog)
J = SSI (Serial)
O = RS-485(Serial)
h Output Circuit Type
1 = TTL Line Driver
O = 4 to 20mA(Analog)
P = 0 to 10 Volts(Analog)
S = SSI
V = RS-485Note: Special functions and designs will be designated by a 4 digit
code at the end of the part number. Consult factory for further details
93
Ø
10
 h
7
19,5
0.30”
36
 f7
10-32 UNF-2Bx.19
120°
Ø